fe
at
ur
es
sp
ec
ifi
ca
tio
ns
ge
ne
ra
l d
ra
w
in
g
Due to continuous product research and development,
the information contained herein is subject to change without notice.
MS.UST.7.0600 To suit 600mm wide bench 3kg
MS.UST.7.0900 To suit 900mm wide bench 3kg
MS.UST.7.1200 To suit 1200mm wide bench 4kg
MS.UST.7.1500 To suit 1500mm wide bench 5kg
MS.UST.7.1800 To suit 1800mm wide bench 6kg
57
4
62
1